
                                    SECONDARY SCHOOL 2016 / 2017 BUS RUNS 

BLUE BUS  BLUE BUS 
AM PM
7:15 370 Barker Rd. 2:45 8020 Kearney Rd.
7:17 Barker Rd. / Timbercrest Dr. 2:49 1039 Jennings Rd.
7:20 1224 Barker Rd. 2:50 1039 Jennings Rd.
7:21 9190 Kearney Rd. 2:52 315 Jennings Rd.
7:22 Elementary School 2:53 Wildwood Lake Dr. / Sand Point Dr.
7:24 Wildwood Lake Dr. / Sand Point Dr. 2:57 Barker Rd. / Timbercrest Dr.
7:26 315 Jennings Rd. 2:59 1224 Barker Rd.
7:27 Jennings Rd. / Mason Ln. 3:00 Elementary School
7:28 1039 Jennings Rd.

GREEN BUS GREEN BUS 
AM PM
7:15 151 Front St. 2:45 Main St. / Fairmount St.
7:20 9033 Posey Dr. 2:46 Main St. / Beachway Dr.
7:25 East Shore Dr. / Lake Point Dr. 2:47 Main St. / Shady Beach Dr.

2:48 Main St. / Schrum Dr.
2:50 Main St. / Westbrook
2:55 9033 Posey Dr.
3:02 East Shore Dr. / Lake Point Dr.
3:04 151 Front St.

PINK BUS PINK BUS
AM PM
6:40 363 Six Mile 2:43 Coyle / Elm
6:41 504 Six Mile 2:44 363 Six Mile
6:42 Six Mile / Horseshoe 2:45 Six Mile / Edmund
6:43 Six Mile /  Madouse Ct 2:46 504 Six Mile
6:44 Six Mile /Leonard 2:47 Six Mile / Horseshoe
6:48 7552 Nollar 2:48 Six Mile /  Madouse Ct
6:49 7440 Nollar 2:49 Six Mile Leonard
6:50 7350 Nollar 2:50 Six Mile / Raphael
6:51 1565 Five Mile 2:52 792 Six Mile Rd
6:53 1355 Five Mile 2:53 7552 Nollar
6:52 Five  Mile / Penisula PT. 2:54 7440 Nollar
7:00 6500 Maple 2:56 7350 Nollar
7:05 5817 Hellner      2:58 1565 Five Mile Rd
7:08 Northfield Church / Old St. Pats Church 3:00 1355 Five Mile Rd.
7:12 7038 Whitmore Lake Rd 3:01 Five  Mile / Penisula PT.
7:13 7100  Whitmore Lake Rd. 3:10 North Territorial  / Vintage Dr.   
7:15 Coyle / Elm 3:12 6500 Maple
7:20 Main / Fairmont 3:17 5817 Hellner      
7:21 Main / Beachway 3:23 Northfield Church / Old St. Pats Church
7:22 Main / Shadybeach 3:28 7038 Whitmore Lake Rd
7:23 Main / Schrum 3:29 7100  Whitmore Lake Rd.
7:25 Pick up Walkers



                                  SECONDARY SCHOOL 2016 / 2017 BUS RUNS 

PURPLE BUS PURPLE BUS
AM PM
6:50 N Main / Todds Ln. 2:45 Middle School 
6:52 11928 North Main 2:53 11928 North Main
6:53 Heidelberg Ln. 2:50 N Main / Todds Ln.
6:58 412 East Shore 2:54 Heidelberg Ln.
6:59 East Shore / Haley Lane (Apts.) 2:58 254 East Shore
7:00 11789 East Shore 2:59 East Shore / Posey
7:01 East Shore / McNalley (Apts) 3:00 412 East Shore
7:02 East Shore / Heenan 3:01 600 East Shore
7:03 East Shore / Grooms 3:03 11789 East Shore
7:04 Overland  /  Lakeview 3:04 East Shore / McNalley (Apts) 
7:06 Nine Mile / Charring  Cross 3:05 East Shore / Heenan
7:07 Nine Mile / Cedarcrest 3:06 East Shore / Grooms
7:10 9690 M-36 / Always Unique Day Care 3:07 Overland / Lakeview stop sign
7:14 9795 Spicer 3:09 Nine Mile / Charring  Cross
7:15 Spicer / Konenta 3:10 Nine Mile / Cedarcrest
7:20 Spicer / M-36 3:12 9690 M-36 / Always Unique Day Care

3:16 9795 Spicer
3:18 Spicer / Koneta Dr.
3:22 Spicer / M-36 

WHITE BUS WHITE BUS 
AM PM
6:45 7431 Spencer  2:45 Nollar / North Territorial
6:50 5610 Nollar 2:47 5610 Nollar
6:52 5115 Nollar 2:49 5115 Nollar 
6:59 5283 Sutton 2:53 5283 Sutton 
7:00 5295 Sutton 2:54 5295 Sutton
7:02 5964 Leland 2:58 5964 Leland
7:03 3647 Northfield Church 2:59 3647 Northfield Church
7:04 3303 Northfield Church 3:01 3303 Northfield Church 
7:06 6150 Sutton 3:03 6150 Sutton
7:10 4805  North Territorial 3:07 4805  North Territorial 
7:11 Earhart  / Lyndon Ln. 3:09 Earhart  / Lyndon Ln.
7:12 Earhart / 2nd Wildmeadow 3:10 Earhart / 2nd Wildmeadow
7:15 3877 North Territorial 3:13 3877 North Territorial
7:16 827 North Territorial 3:14 3827 North Territorial
7:20 2185 Five Mile 3:19 2185 Five Mile
7:25 1730 North Territorial 3:21 7431 Spencer   


